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Total R$31.19
August 16, 2023

We hope you enjoyed your ride
this morning.

Thanks for riding, Luiz

 

 

 

 

Gabinete Luiz Philippe de Orleans e Bragança <gabineteluizpobraganca@gmail.com>

Your Wednesday morning trip with Uber
Uber Receipts <noreply@uber.com> 16 de agosto de 2023 às 10:02
Para: gabineteluizpobraganca@gmail.com

       

       

Total R$31.19

Time R$9.80

Base Fare R$4.73

Distance R$11.72

Intermediation fee R$1.31

Normal Fare R$27.56

Surge R$2.63

Subtotal R$30.19

Booking Fee R$1.00

https://click.uber.com/f/a/CWQ-xVolGG2NikuXq50cSg~~/AAAAAQA~/RgRmvfxTP0Q8aHR0cHM6Ly9oZWxwLnViZXIuY29tL2gvMzQyMTJlOGItZDY5YS00ZDhhLWE5MjMtMDk1ZDMwNzViNDg3VwR1YmVyQgpk29PI3GR8S0k5UiBnYWJpbmV0ZWx1aXpwb2JyYWdhbmNhQGdtYWlsLmNvbVgEAAAAAA~~
https://click.uber.com/f/a/PWymEJnVSn9pZ80qdb4IZQ~~/AAAAAQA~/RgRmvfxTP0RsaHR0cHM6Ly9oZWxwLnViZXIuY29tL3JpZGVycy9hcnRpY2xlL2ktd2FzLWNoYXJnZWQtYS1ib29raW5nLWZlZT9ub2RlSWQ9Mjk0OWM0OGEtZGM0Yy00YzJiLWEzODktMmUyZjViZTViMGM2VwR1YmVyQgpk29PI3GR8S0k5UiBnYWJpbmV0ZWx1aXpwb2JyYWdhbmNhQGdtYWlsLmNvbVgEAAAAAA~~
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You rode with Joao Carlos
4.99 Rating

Rate or tip

All your trips are insured by Chubb.

Learn more ❯

 

9:38 AM

SHS Q. 5 Bl. J - Asa Sul -

Brasilia - DF, 70322-911

10:01 AM

Câmara dos Deputados - Asa

Sul - Brasilia - DF, 70200

Black 4.99 kilometers | 23 min

Payments  

R$31.19

Visit the trip page for more information, including invoices (where available)

Switch Payment Method

Download PDF

https://click.uber.com/f/a/G3OHnJQ_GcHg7N7HGg03EA~~/AAAAAQA~/RgRmvfxTP0RCaHR0cHM6Ly9yaWRlcnMudWJlci5jb20vdHJpcHMvNzAzYTA2ZmEtYTgzYS00NzFiLThiNDMtZTZkM2JiYzJhMzg2VwR1YmVyQgpk29PI3GR8S0k5UiBnYWJpbmV0ZWx1aXpwb2JyYWdhbmNhQGdtYWlsLmNvbVgEAAAAAA~~
https://click.uber.com/f/a/TSO2ewJTn2sDNFSWg5XH1w~~/AAAAAQA~/RgRmvfxTP0RPaHR0cHM6Ly93d3cudWJlci5jb20vcHQtYnIvYmxvZy9jaHViYi11YmVyLWFwb2lhbmRvLXZvY2UtZW0tdG9kYXMtc3Vhcy12aWFnZW5zL1cEdWJlckIKZNvTyNxkfEtJOVIgZ2FiaW5ldGVsdWl6cG9icmFnYW5jYUBnbWFpbC5jb21YBAAAAAA~
https://www.google.com/maps/search/SHS+Q.+5+Bl.+J+-+Asa+Sul+-+Brasilia+-+DF,+70322?entry=gmail&source=g
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